
SKU INFORMATION

 Item Number: 37830
Tempura Chicken-less Chick’n

Ingredient Statement:
Gardein™ CHICK'N: Water, soy protein, vital wheat gluten, natural flavors (from plant sources), potato starch, expeller pressed canola oil 
and/or safflower oil, pea protein, modified vegetable gum, carrot fiber, organic beet root fiber, organic evaporated cane juice, yeast extract, 
sea salt.  TEMPURA BREADING:  BATTER: wheat flour, modified corn starch, salt, corn flour, yellow corn meal, sugar, sodium acid 
pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, guar gum, spice, high oleic sunflower oil (manufacturing aid), calcium silicate.  BREADER: Oat bran, 
wheat flour, corn flour, salt, sugar, high oleic sunflower seed oil (manufacturing aid), calcium silicate.  Allergen:  Wheat, Soy

Product Description:
A tempura battered savory blend of nutritious vegetable and grain ingredients (soy, wheat, peas, beets and carrots) prepared and slow-
cooked to have the authentic taste and texture of premium lean meat.

Preparation Instructions:
A tempura battered savory blend of nutritious vegetable and grain ingredients (soy, wheat, peas, beets and carrots) prepared and slow-
cooked to have the authentic taste and texture of premium lean meat.

Pack: 4/3 lb

Piece Count/Pkg: Not Applicable

Piece Count/Case: Not Applicable

Case Net Wt (Lbs): 12

Case Gross Wt (Lbs): 13.5

Case Dimension: 15.2'' x 9.3'' x 7''

Case Cube: 0.57

     Cases/Pallet Layer:   8

     Layers/Pallet: 14

   Cases/Pallet: 112

Frozen: 12 months

 Refrigerated:

Holding @140° F:

Pack Facts:

Shelf Life:

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 100 g (100 g)
Servings Per Container

Amount Per Serving

Calories 190 Calories from Fat 70

% Daily Value

Total Fat 8 g 12%

Saturated Fat 0.5 g 3%

Cholesterol 0 mg

Sodium 520 mg

0%

22%

Total Carbohydrate 12 g 4%

Dietary Fiber 2 g 8%

Sugars 0 g

Protein 17 g

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 10% Iron 35%

Trans Fat 0 g 0%

Package Dimension: '' x '' x ''
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